Royal Easter Show 2019 - EQUESTRIAN

18 - 22 April 2019

Royal Easter Show Office
ASB Showgrounds

217 Green Lane Road
PO Box 26014

Epsom

AUCKLAND 1344

EqUEStrian 2007 Dry Mare or Gelding Open

112 Kelaray Mystique kelly mason
F Il d ay 268 KS Harry Winston Angela Pivac
361 Linden Realms Of Glory Kirsten Seamer

321 Monstevos Just 'n Pretoria Mikayla Rogers

Ring One Equestrian - 09:00 am 309 Springdale Bee Mine Kristie Thomas
Tonight

Clevedon Park
2008 NZ Bred Dry Mare or Gelding

2000 Best Presented Led Pony

077 Gl ch bikie M H 112 Kelaray Mystique kelly mason
249 KLe:T()BIL Firsnﬁ%];e e B a-lljresen aney 268 KS Harry Winston Angela Pivac
t . .
268 KS H Wi Aal yl 2r.1away 361 Linden Realms Of Glory Kirsten Seamer
t

361 Lind arg llns c(;nf Gl K'nge a Slvac 321 Monstevos Just 'n Pretoria Mikayla Rogers

nden Realms or rsten Seamer . . .

! y' I_ 309 Springdale Bee Mine Kristie Thomas
321 Monstevos Just 'n Pretoria Mikayla Rogers Tonight
309 Springdale Bee Mine Kristie Thomas _ )

Tonight *x%*  Champion & Reserve Champion

Senior Led Pony

2001 Pony Foal / Yearling any sex

To be judged from 1st placegetters from classes 2006-2009.
375 D'artaghan Georgia Grimme 2nd placegetters to standby.

277 Glenayr Champagne Pixie Maureen Harvey - -

2002 Pony 2 yrs & 3yrs old Filly or

Gelding
249 KL HIGH FASHION Baily Stanaway
117 Whitiora Feijoa KH Madeleine

Flannagan

2004 NZBred any sex 3 years & under

277 Glenayr Champagne Pixie Maureen Harvey
249 KL HIGH FASHION Baily Stanaway

*xx*  Champion & Reserve Champion
Junior Led Riding Pony

To be judged from 1st placegetters from classes 2001-2004.
2nd placegetters to standby.
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Ring One Equestrian - 10:30 am

2016

Clevedon Park

Best Presented Led Purebred or
Partbred Welsh Pony

Lexi Nolan
Alice Speedy

250 Vanace Lacoste
341 Waimai Captivation

2019 Best Handler

251 Dreamtime voodoo bling
368 El Alpha Mye Girl

Lauren Phillips
Awatea Equine

251
277
132
109
355
367

145
269
250
341

2017

Dreamtime voodoo bling
Glenayr Champagne Pixie

Glendale Chuckle
Kinkora Juliette

Mangakaraa Ice Blue
Nanteos Autumn Elegant

Savannas golden honnor
Ty Gwyn Royal Monarch

Vanace Lacoste
Waimai Captivation

Lauren Phillips
Maureen Harvey
Shelby Wrampling

Sarah Norton-Collins

Charli Sabine

Awatea Equine
Services

Nicky Turner
Tracee Powell
Lexi Nolan
Alice Speedy

Best Welsh Head Purebred or

Partbred

Services
132 Glendale Chuckle Shelby Wrampling
355 Mangakaraa Ice Blue Charli Sabine
275 Nilloh Billie Jean Jo Hollin

269 Ty Gwyn Royal Monarch Tracee Powell

250 Vanace Lacoste Lexi Nolan

341 Waimai Captivation Alice Speedy

2020 Welsh (Section A or B) Foal or

Yearling any sex

242 Pallygem Magic Charm Rochelle Lemberg

2021 Welsh (Section A or B) 2 & 3 years

any sex

276 Nilloh Quick Silver John Hollin

315
251
368

277
132
355
241
275
276
145
269
250
341

2018

Coroview Glitz N' Glam
Dreamtime voodoo bling

El Alpha Mye Girl

Glenayr Champagne Pixie

Glendale Chuckle

Mangakaraa Ice Blue
Nanteos Autumn Charm

Nilloh Billie Jean
Nilloh Quick Silver

Savannas golden honnor
Ty Gwyn Royal Monarch

Vanace Lacoste
Waimai Captivation

J Palmer
Lauren Phillips

Awatea Equine
Services

Maureen Harvey
Shelby Wrampling
Charli Sabine
Rochelle Lemberg
Jo Hollin

John Hollin

Nicky Turner
Tracee Powell
Lexi Nolan

Alice Speedy

Best Welsh Movement & Manners
Partbred or Purebred

**x%  Champion & Reserve Champion

Welsh Youngstock

To be judged from 1st placegetters from classes 2020-2022.
2nd placegetters to standby.

2023  Welsh Mare (Section Aor B) 4

years & over

315 Coroview Glitz N' Glam
132 Glendale Chuckle
355 Mangakaraa Ice Blue

J Palmer

Shelby Wrampling
Charli Sabine
Rochelle Lemberg

Awatea Equine
Services

Jo Hollin

241  Nanteos Autumn Charm
367 Nanteos Autumn Elegant

275 Nilloh Billie Jean

315
251
368

277
132
355
241
275
276
145
269

Coroview Glitz N' Glam
Dreamtime voodoo bling

El Alpha Mye Girl

Glenayr Champagne Pixie

Glendale Chuckle

Mangakaraa Ice Blue
Nanteos Autumn Charm

Nilloh Billie Jean
Nilloh Quick Silver

Savannas golden honnor
Ty Gwyn Royal Monarch

J Palmer
Lauren Phillips

Awatea Equine
Services

Maureen Harvey
Shelby Wrampling
Charli Sabine
Rochelle Lemberg
Jo Hollin

John Hollin

Nicky Turner
Tracee Powell

2024  Welsh Gelding (Section A or B) 4

years & over

250 Vanace Lacoste Lexi Nolan

341 Waimai Captivation Alice Speedy

2025 Welsh Mare or Gelding (Section C

or D) 4 years & over

368 El Alpha Mye Girl Awatea Equine

Services
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*kkk

Champion & Reserve Champion

Senior Welsh

To be judged from 1st placegetters from classes 2023-2026.
2nd placegetters to standby.

2027  Partbred Welsh Foal/Yearling any
sex
336 Corivale Finnegan Stephanie
Henderson
277 Glenayr Champagne Pixie Maureen Harvey
2028 Partbred Welsh any sex 2 & 3 years
325 KL Jean Claude Cadwallader/Geddes
370 River Hights Arabella Trista Hubber
386  Sting Derek Yin
385 Tarzan Derek Yin
2029 Partbred Welsh any sex 4 years
and over
334 DR Silhouette Dillon Ranby
342  Corivale Flight Stephanie
Commander Bond Henderson
251 Dreamtime voodoo bling Lauren Phillips
109 Kinkora Juliette Sarah Norton-Collins
358 River Hights ballerina Ashlin Coulter
145 Savannas golden honnor  Nicky Turner
269 Ty Gwyn Royal Monarch ~ Tracee Powell
*x%x  Champion & Reserve Champion

Partbred Welsh

To be judged from 1st placegetters from classes 2027-2029.
2nd placegetters to standby.
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Friday *kkk Champion & Reserve Champion
Ridden

. . . To be judged from 1st placegetters from classes 2048-2049.
Ring One Equestrian - 01:30 pm 2nd placegetters to standby.

Clevedon Park

2040 Best Presented Horse & Handler all
colours together

325 KL Jean Claude Cadwallader/Geddes
268 KS Harry Winston Angela Pivac
318 Sunrise Ruby TS Tara Sullivan

2042 Best Mane & Tail : Buckskin &
Broken Colours

342 Corivale Flight Stephanie
Commander Bond Henderson
123 CS Razzmatazz wendy blithe

2043 Best Coat Colour - Palomino/Sooty
Palomino/Cremilllo & Perlino

318 Sunrise Ruby TS Tara Sullivan

2044 Best Coat Colour - Buckskin &
Broken Colours

342 Corivale Flight Stephanie
Commander Bond Henderson

123 CS Razzmatazz wendy blithe

325 KL Jean Claude Cadwallader/Geddes

268 KS Harry Winston Angela Pivac

2045 Youngstock 3 yrs & Under, Any Sex

336 Corivale Finnegan Stephanie
Henderson

123 CS Razzmatazz wendy blithe

325 KL Jean Claude Cadwallader/Geddes

2046  Adult 4 years & over, any sex

342 Corivale Flight Stephanie
Commander Bond Henderson

268 KS Harry Winston Angela Pivac

318 Sunrise Ruby TS Tara Sullivan

***x  Champion & Reserve Champion
Golden Horse

To be judged from 1st place getters from Classes 2045-2046.
2nd place getters to standby.
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Ring Two Equestrian - 09:15 am

Clevedon Park

2060 Best Presented

320 Frewins Folly Nikau Jessica Steele

2071 Novice Kaimanawa — Paced &
Mannered , rider 0-5 wins on
entered mount

305 Arobridge maxwell
320 Frewins Folly Nikau
252  Hearts Desire KH
117  Whitiora Feijoa KH

Lydia Kimpton
Jessica Steele
Melissa Kelsey

Madeleine
Flannagan

2061 Youngstock 3 years & under

Derek Yin
Lydia Kimpton

387 Aimee
305 Arobridge maxwell

320 Frewins Folly Nikau Jessica Steele

2072 Open Kaimanawa — Paced &
Mannered

Derek Yin
Jessica Steele

387 Aimee
320 Frewins Folly Nikau

2073 Best Pony Club Mount

117 Whitiora Feijoa KH Madeleine
Flannagan

2062 Mare 4 years & over
387 Aimee Derek Yin

2063  Stallion or Gelding 4 years & over

387 Aimee
305 Arobridge maxwell
320 Frewins Folly Nikau

Derek Yin
Lydia Kimpton
Jessica Steele

**x%  Champion & Reserve Champion
Ridden Kaimanawa

305 Arobridge maxwell
320 Frewins Folly Nikau
252 Hearts Desire KH

Lydia Kimpton
Jessica Steele
Melissa Kelsey

*x%x  Champion & Reserve Champion In
Hand Kaimanawa

To be judged from 1st placegetters from classes 2061-2064.

2nd placegetters to standby.

2066  Junior Handler — 17 years & under

387 Aimee
305 Arobridge maxwell

Derek Yin
Lydia Kimpton

2067  Senior Handler — 18 years & over

252 Hearts Desire KH
117  Whitiora Feijoa KH

Melissa Kelsey

Madeleine
Flannagan

2069 Best Presented

305 Arobridge maxwell Lydia Kimpton

2070 Best Walk & Trot

387 Aimee
305 Arobridge maxwell

Derek Yin
Lydia Kimpton

To be judged from 1st placegetters from classes 2071-2072.
2nd placegetters to standby.
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Friday 2098 Best Trotting Horse

Ring Two Equestrian - 10:30 am

Clevedon Park

228 Demoiselle Hinewai Kahukiwa
217 Ideal Love

139 King tut

124  Lasvegasherewecome
349 Major Ouch

255  Viking Ruler

Shannon Macfarlane
Michelle Fleming
Leigh Taylor

Claire Madden
Annalise Bennett

Novice Horse O-5wins atan A& P
Show

2099

228 Demoiselle Hinewai Kahukiwa
124 Lasvegasherewecome

255  Viking Ruler

Leigh Taylor
Annalise Bennett

2100 Open Horse

2090 Best Presented
217 Ideal Love Shannon Macfarlane
139 King tut Michelle Fleming
124 Lasvegasherewecome Leigh Taylor
349 Major Ouch Claire Madden
245  Mr Natural Ellie Rowden
131 Shake Your Bon Bon Christina Bird
2092 Mare 4 years & over
131 Shake Your Bon Bon Christina Bird
2093 Male 4 years & over
217 Ideal Love Shannon Macfarlane
139 King tut Michelle Fleming
124 Lasvegasherewecome Leigh Taylor
349 Major Ouch Claire Madden
245  Mr Natural Ellie Rowden

2094.1 Champion & Reserve Champion

Led Standardbred

217 Ideal Love
139 King tut
349 Major Ouch

Shannon Macfarlane
Michelle Fleming
Claire Madden

2101 Ladies Horse can be ridden by

either lady or gentleman

To be judged from 1st placegetters from Classes 2091, 2092,
2093 2nd place getters to standby

228 Demoiselle Hinewai Kahukiwa
217 Ideal Love

255  Viking Ruler

Shannon Macfarlane
Annalise Bennett

2102 Gentleman's Horse can be ridden
by either lady or gentleman
139 King tut Michelle Fleming

349 Major Ouch Claire Madden

2102.1 Champion & Reserve Champion
Ridden Standardbred

To be judged from 1st place getters from classes 2099-2102.
2nd place getters to standby.

2103 Novice Paced & Mannered

2096 Best Presented
228 Demoiselle Hinewai Kahukiwa
217 Ideal Love Shannon Macfarlane
139 King tut Michelle Fleming
124 Lasvegasherewecome Leigh Taylor
349 Major Ouch Claire Madden
245  Mr Natural Ellie Rowden
255  Viking Ruler Annalise Bennett
2097 Best Walking Horse
228 Demoiselle Hinewai Kahukiwa
217 Ideal Love Shannon Macfarlane
139 King tut Michelle Fleming
124 Lasvegasherewecome Leigh Taylor
349 Major Ouch Claire Madden
245  Mr Natural Ellie Rowden

228 Demoiselle Hinewai Kahukiwa
124 Lasvegasherewecome

255  Viking Ruler

Leigh Taylor
Annalise Bennett

2104 Best Paced

217 Ideal Love Shannon Macfarlane
139 King tut
349 Major Ouch

255  Viking Ruler

Michelle Fleming
Claire Madden
Annalise Bennett
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2105 Best Mannered
217 Ideal Love Shannon Macfarlane
139 King tut Michelle Fleming
349 Major Ouch Claire Madden
2106 Best Rider
228 Demoiselle Hinewai Kahukiwa
217 Ideal Love Shannon Macfarlane
139 King tut Michelle Fleming
124 Lasvegasherewecome Leigh Taylor
349 Major Ouch Claire Madden
255  Viking Ruler Annalise Bennett
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Ring Three Equestrian - 09:15 am

Clevedon Park

2120.2 SUPREME CHAMPION PURE

ARABIAN

To be judged from Purebred Led Champions

2110 Best Presented Purebred Arabian .
I icH Purebr
Horse & Handler 2122  Classic Head Purebred
129 BFF Fames Echo Jessica Moselen 129 BFF Fames Echo Jessmé Mo§elen
128 RNZ Steinmaster Jessica Moselen 376 Grace of elation Georgia Grimme
111 Kelaray Selene Wayne Backhouse
2111 Purebred Arabian Colt, 3 year & 377 Marhaba EL Dharba Emma Randhawa
under 373  Quick Silver RA +AU Georgia Grimme
128 RNZ Steinmaster Jessica Moselen
r 374  Showgirl FF +AU Georgia Grimme
373  Quick Silver RA +AU Georgia Grimme . .
2123 Classic Action Purebred
2112 Purebred Arabian Filly 3 years &
under 129 BFF Fames Echo Jessica Moselen
376 Grace of elation Georgia Grimme
376 Grace of elation Georgia Grimme 377 Marhaba EL Dharba Emma Randhawa
111 Kelaray Selene Wayne Backhouse 373 Quick Silver RA +AU Georgia Grimme
128 RNZ Steinmaster Jessica Moselen
2113 Purebred Arabian Gelding, 3 years 374  Showgirl FF +AU Georgia Grimme
& under
2124  Best Presented Derivative or Anglo
129 BFF Fames Echo Jessica Moselen Arabian
Fokdkek Champion & Rgserve Champion 108 Dragonwyk Captivation Sarah Norton-Collins
Purebred Arabian Colt or Filly 249 KL HIGH FASHION Baily Stanaway
be udded f | . | 325 KL Jean Claude Cadwallader/Geddes
To be judged from 1st placegetters from classes 2111-2113 .
2nd placegetters to standby. 144 La Belle Havana Melanie Barton
323 Sommerfield Desert Rose Kendra Rogers
309 Springdale Bee Mine Kristie Thomas
. . Tonight
2118 Purebred Arabian Gelding 4 years 138 Voodoo Magic BB Angela Chambers
& over
2125 Derivative or Anglo Arabian
377 Marhaba EL Dharba Emma Randhawa Female 3 years & under
128 RNZ Steinmaster Jessica Moselen
i . 249 KL HIGH FASHION Baily Stanaway
2119 Purebred Arabian Broodmare with .
foal at foot in foal 144  La Belle Havana Melanie Barton
Oal atTfootorin foa 370 River Hights Arabella Trista Hubber
371 Ramadan Princess Gracie Nicole Grimme 2126  Derivative or Anglo Arabian Male 3
AU o years & under
374  Showgirl FF +AU Georgia Grimme
Kkkk Ch ampion & Reserve Ch ampion 336 Corivale Finnegan Stepdhanie
; Henderson
Purebred Arabian Adult 4 years & , o
375 D'artagnan Georgia Grimme
over 325 KL Jean Claude Cadwallader/Geddes

To be judged from 1st placegetters from classes 2117-2120
2nd placegetters to standby.
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323 Sommerfield Desert Rose  Kendra Rogers
Fkkk Champion & Reserve Champion 309 Springdale Bee Mine Kristie Thomas
Junior Derivative or Anglo Arabian Tonight
138 Voodoo Magic BB Angela Chambers
To be judged from 1st placegetters from classes 2125-2126.
2nd placegetters to standby. 2132 Best Presented Ridden Arabian
. . . 108 Dragonwyk Captivation Ruby Norton-Collins
2127  Derivative or Anglo Arabian Female 128 RNZ Steinmaster Jessica Moselen
4 years & over 323 Sommerfield Desert Rose Kendra Rogers
309 Springdale Bee Mine Kristie Thomas
112 Kelaray Mystique kelly mason Tonight
358 River Hights ballerina Ashlin Coulter i . .
323 Sommerfield Desert Rose Kendra Rogers 2133 Novice Arabian 0-6 wins
309 Springdale Bee Mine Kristie Thomas
Tonight 377 Marhaba EL Dharba Emma Randhawa
138 Voodoo Magic BB Angela Chambers 392 Marley Davis Davis
358 River Hights ballerina Ashlin Coulter
2129 Derivative or Anglo Arabian Male 4
years & over 2134 Open Ridden Arabian Female
342 Corivale Flight Stephanie 358 River Hights ballerina Ashlin Coulter
Commander Bond Henderson 323 Sommerfield Desert Rose Kendra Rogers
108 Dragonwyk Captivation Ruby Norton-Collins 309  Springdale Bee Mine Kristie Thomas
*x%x  Champion & Reserve Champion Tomght
Senior Derivative or Anglo Arabian 2135 Open Ridden Arabian Male
7o pe udged fom 1t placegetters from dlasses 2127-2125. 108 Dragonwyk Captivation  Ruby Norton-Collins
392 Marley Davis Davis
) ) 128 RNZ Steinmaster Jessica Moselen
2130 Qua:)l!ty Head Derivative or Anglo xxx%  Champion & Reserve Champion
Arabian Ridden Arabian
375 Drartagnan Georgia Grimme To be judged from 1st placegetters from classes 2133-2135.
112 Kelaray Mystique kelly mason 2nd placegetters to standby.
249 KL HIGH FASHION Baily Stanaway - -
325 KL Jean Claude Cadwallader/Geddes
144  La Belle Havana Melanie Barton 2136 Best Paced & Mannered Arabian
370 River Hights Arabella Trista Hubber
358 River Hights ballerina Ashlin Coulter 108  Dragonwyk Captivation Ruby Norton-Collins
323 Sommerfield Desert Rose  Kendra Rogers 377 Marhaba EL Dharba Emma Randhawa
309 Springdale Bee Mine Kristie Thomas 392  Marley Davis Davis
Tonight 358 River Hights ballerina Ashlin Coulter
138  Voodoo Magic BB Angela Chambers 128 RNZ Steinmaster Jessica Moselen
2131 Classic Action Derivative or Anglo 323 Son_qmerﬁeld Dese.n Rose Ke.nqra Rogers
. 309 Springdale Bee Mine Kristie Thomas
Arabian Tonight
375 Dartagnan Georgia Grimme 2137  Costume Class - Ridden (judged
112 Kelaray Mystique kelly mason 50% costume, 50% manners &
249 KL HIGH FASHION Baily Stanaway performance
144 La Belle Havana Melanie Barton )
. . . To be judged 50% costume, 50% manners and performance.
370  River Hights Arabella Trista Hubber Skull cap or hard hat, and riding boots to be worn.
358 River Hights ballerina Ashlin Coulter

358

River Hights ballerina

Ashlin Coulter
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309 Springdale Bee Mine Kristie Thomas
Tonight
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Ring Three Equestrian - 11:00 am

Clevedon Park

2900 Best Presented Purebred or Part
Bred

261 Chadwell Enya's Dream Gay Hayward
266 Chadwell Sweet Charity Gay Hayward
125 Rosewood Black Ribbons  Elizabeth Roberts
133 Toy Boy Leanne Bertling

2903.1 Champion & Reserve Champion
Purebred Inhand Gypsy Cob

Judged from 1st placegetters in classes 2901, 2902, 2nd
placegetters to standby

2904  Partbred Adult, 4 years & over

125 Rosewood Black Ribbons Elizabeth Roberts
133 Toy Boy Leanne Bertling

2905 Partbred 3 years & under

261 Chadwell Enya's Dream Gay Hayward
266 Chadwell Sweet Charity Gay Hayward

2905.1 Champion & Reserve Champion
Partbred Inhand Gypsy Cob

Judged from 1st placegetters in classes 2904, 2905 2nd
placegetters to standby

2907 Best Paced & Mannered Purebred

266 Chadwell Sweet Charity Gay Hayward

2908 Best Paced & Mannered Partbred

261 Chadwell Enya's Dream Gay Hayward
125 Rosewood Black Ribbons  Elizabeth Roberts
133 Toy Boy Leanne Bertling
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Ring Three Equestrian -
Clevedon Park

2911 Best Presented Pure & Partbred

125 Rosewood Black Ribbons Elizabeth Roberts
133 Toy Boy Leanne Bertling

2913 Novice 0-5 wins Partbred

125 Rosewood Black Ribbons Elizabeth Roberts
133 Toy Boy Leanne Bertling

2915 Open Partbred

125 Rosewood Black Ribbons Elizabeth Roberts
133 Toy Boy Leanne Bertling

2915.1 Champion & Reserve Purebred
Gypsy Cob

Judged from 1st placegetters in classes 2912, 2914. 2nd
placegetters to stand by

2915.2 Champion & Reserve Partbred
Gypsy Cob

Judged from 1st placegetters in classes 2913, 2914, 2nd
placegetters to standby

2917 Best Paced & Mannered Partbred

125 Rosewood Black Ribbons Elizabeth Roberts
133 Toy Boy Leanne Bertling
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Ring Two Equestrian - 01:30 pm

2160

Clevedon Park

Best Presented Horse & Handler

**x*  Champion & Reserve Champion
Youngstock Horse

254
220
225
219
119
133
282

2161

BV Windrivers Magician

FH Kloudy Day
Fifty50

GF That's the Spot
River Rock Angel
Toy Boy

Vin de Garde

Melissa Eggleton
Shanae Savannah
Emilie-Anne Brooks
Jennifer Savannah
Erin Coats

Leanne Bertling
sarah betts

Best Colour & Patterned

To be judged from 1st placegetters from classes 2165-2166.
2nd placegetters to standby.

2168 4 years & over, any sex pony under

148cm

220 FH Kloudy Day Shanae Savannah
225  Fifty50

133 Toy Boy

Emilie-Anne Brooks
Leanne Bertling

*x*%x  Champion & Reserve Champion
Pony

220
225
219
119
133
282

2162

FH Kloudy Day
Fifty50

GF That's the Spot
River Rock Angel
Toy Boy

Vin de Garde

Paced & Mannered

Shanae Savannah
Emilie-Anne Brooks
Jennifer Savannah
Erin Coats

Leanne Bertling
sarah betts

To be judged from 1st placegetters from classes 2167-2168.
2nd placegetters to standby.

2169 Mare 4 years & over Horse over

148cm

254
220
225
219
119
133
282

2163

BV Windrivers Magician

FH Kloudy Day
Fifty50

GF That's the Spot
River Rock Angel
Toy Boy

Vin de Garde

Melissa Eggleton
Shanae Savannah
Emilie-Anne Brooks
Jennifer Savannah
Erin Coats

Leanne Bertling
sarah betts

Suitability for Dressage

219 GF That's the Spot Jennifer Savannah

119 River Rock Angel Erin Coats

2170 Gelding or Stallion 4 years & over

Horse over 148cm

254 BV Windrivers Magician
282 Vin de Garde

Melissa Eggleton
sarah betts

**x%  Champion & Reserve Adult Horse

254
220
219
119
282

2164

BV Windrivers Magician

FH Kloudy Day
GF That's the Spot
River Rock Angel
Vin de Garde

Melissa Eggleton
Shanae Savannah
Jennifer Savannah
Erin Coats

sarah betts

Suitability for Jumping

To be judged from 1st placegetters from classes 2169-2170.
2nd placegetters to standby

2171 Best Presented Horse & Rider

254
220
225
219
282

BV Windrivers Magician

FH Kloudy Day
Fifty50

GF That's the Spot
Vin de Garde

Melissa Eggleton
Shanae Savannah
Emilie-Anne Brooks
Jennifer Savannah
sarah betts

220 FH Kloudy Day
225  Fifty50

243  Triple star puzzled by time Sarah Revis

236 Triple star the last diamond Matisse Masterson
282  Vin de Garde

Shanae Savannah
Emilie-Anne Brooks

sarah betts

2172  Novice Pony - 148cm & under 0-5
wins at an A & P Show
225  Fifty50 Emilie-Anne Brooks

236  Triple star the last diamond Matisse Masterson
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2173

Novice Horse - over 148cm 0-5
wins at an A & P Show

382 Belmont Gin and Tonic Steven Trust
254 BV Windrivers Magician Melissa Eggleton
219 GF That's the Spot Jennifer Savannah
282 Vin de Garde sarah betts
2174  Open Pony not exceeding 148 cm
220 FH Kloudy Day Shanae Savannah
236  Triple star the last diamond Matisse Masterson
2175 Open Horse over 148cm
382 Belmont Gin and Tonic Steven Trust
254 BV Windrivers Magician Melissa Eggleton
219 GF That's the Spot Jennifer Savannah
243  Triple star puzzled by time Sarah Revis
*xx%  Champion & Reserve Champion

Pony

To be judged from 1st placegetters from classes 2172 &
2174. 2nd placegetters to standby.

2175.2

Champion & Reserve Champion
Horse

To be judged from 1st placegetters from classes 2173 &
2175 2nd placegetters to standby.

2176 Best paced & mannered Pony not
exceeding 148cm
220 FH Kloudy Day Shanae Savannah
225  Fifty50 Emilie-Anne Brooks
236 Triple star the last diamond Matisse Masterson
2177 Best paced & mannered Horse over
148cm
382 Belmont Gin and Tonic Steven Trust
254 BV Windrivers Magician Melissa Eggleton
219 GF That's the Spot Jennifer Savannah
243  Triple star puzzled by time Sarah Revis
282  Vin de Garde sarah betts
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Ring Four Equestrian - 08:30 am

2190

Clevedon Park

Led Turnout Pony/Horse

235
254
249
144
309

138

Bollinger

BV Windrivers Magician
KL HIGH FASHION

La Belle Havana

Springdale Bee Mine
Tonight

Voodoo Magic BB

Paris Masterson
Melissa Eggleton
Baily Stanaway
Melanie Barton
Kristie Thomas

Angela Chambers
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Ring Four Equestrian - 09:15 am

Clevedon Park

2195 Best Mare 4 years and over

235 Bollinger

337 Springsteen

138 Voodoo Magic BB
326 What a Heart

Paris Masterson
Amanda Barlow
Angela Chambers
Jody Paddy

2202 Horse 4 years & over to show
suitability for Show Jumping

271 Pixie
138 Voodoo Magic BB

Jayna Dinneen
Angela Chambers

2196 Gelding 4 years and over

235 Bollinger

254 BV Windrivers Magician
366 JHT Wheres Wally

234  Play The Fife

337 Springsteen

326 What a Heart

Paris Masterson
Melissa Eggleton
Hannah Burden
Charli Christenson
Amanda Barlow
Jody Paddy

2197 Mare or Gelding any age registered
with the NZ Sport Horse Promotion
Board

254 BV Windrivers Magician
271 Pixie

234  Play The Fife

326 What a Heart

Melissa Eggleton
Jayna Dinneen
Charli Christenson
Jody Paddy

2203 Horse 4 years & over to show
suitability for Saddle Hunter

254 BV Windrivers Magician
366 JHT Wheres Wally
234  Play The Fife

Melissa Eggleton
Hannah Burden
Charli Christenson

2204  Foal or Yearling any sex

271 Pixie Jayna Dinneen

***%x  Champion & Reserve Champion
Adult Sporthorse

376 Grace of elation
144 La Belle Havana
141  Whorlwind Sierra

Georgia Grimme
Melanie Barton
Nikkita Wright

2205 2 & 3year old Filly or Gelding

To be judged from 1st placegetters from classes 2195-2198.
2nd placegetters to standby.

2199 Horse 4 years & over to show
suitability for Dressage

235 Bollinger Paris Masterson
254 BV Windrivers Magician
366 JHT Wheres Wally

271 Pixie

234  Play The Fife

337 Springsteen

326 What a Heart

Melissa Eggleton
Hannah Burden
Jayna Dinneen
Charli Christenson
Amanda Barlow
Jody Paddy

2200 Horse 4 years & over to show
suitability for Eventing

324 LaVida Loca

140 MEL Infinnite World
122  Pfeiffer

272  River Park Wailea
307  Truly Débonnaire
126 Valeriya

Karine Dunn
Nicholas Chan
Janna Borich
Jayna Dinneen
Odele Dunn
Cathy Lundie

2206 2 & 3year old Colt

246  Jethro
373  Quick Silver RA +AU

Macey Gill
Georgia Grimme

**x*  Champion & Reserve Champion
Junior Sporthorse

254 BV Windrivers Magician
271 Pixie
326 What a Heart

Melissa Eggleton
Jayna Dinneen
Jody Paddy

2201 Horse 4 years & over to show
suitability for Show Hack

To be judged from 1st placegetters from classes
2204,2205,2206. 2nd placegetters to standby.

2207  Young Horse 3 years & under to
show suitability for Dressage

246  Jethro

144  La Belle Havana
324 LaVida Loca

140 MEL Infinnite World
122 Pfeiffer

Macey Gill
Melanie Barton
Karine Dunn
Nicholas Chan
Janna Borich
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272 River Park Wailea Jayna Dinneen
307  Truly Débonnaire Odele Dunn
126 Valeriya Cathy Lundie
141  Whorlwind Sierra Nikkita Wright
2208 Young Horse 3 years & under to
show suitability for Eventing
246  Jethro Macey Gill
144  La Belle Havana Melanie Barton
324 LaVida Loca Karine Dunn
122 Pfeiffer Janna Borich
307  Truly Débonnaire Odele Dunn
126 Valeriya Cathy Lundie
141  Whorlwind Sierra Nikkita Wright
2209 Young Horse 3 years & under to
show suitability for Showing
246  Jethro Macey Gill
144 La Belle Havana Melanie Barton
324 LaVida Loca Karine Dunn
140 MEL Infinnite World Nicholas Chan
122 Pfeiffer Janna Borich
272 River Park Wailea Jayna Dinneen
307  Truly Débonnaire Odele Dunn
126 Valeriya Cathy Lundie
141  Whorlwind Sierra Nikkita Wright
2210 Young Horse 3 years & under to
show suitability for Show Jumping
246  Jethro Macey Gill
144 La Belle Havana Melanie Barton
324 LaVida Loca Karine Dunn
272  River Park Wailea Jayna Dinneen
307  Truly Débonnaire Odele Dunn
126 Valeriya Cathy Lundie
141  Whorlwind Sierra Nikkita Wright

2210.1 Supreme Overall Led Horse or Pony
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Ring Five Equestrian - 09:15 am

Clevedon Park

2220 Novice Working Hunter Horse 0-5
wins - will be required to jump

Will be required to jump.

224  Craighaven Nitro Laura Hunt
380 Flash Ya Cash Amy Parker
300 Hullabalou Michelle Baillie
226 SJ Duesenberg Candice Fox
134 Staccato RH Zara Lawton

2221 Working Hunter Horse over 148cm
and not exceeding 163 cm - will be
required to jump

Will be required to jump.

322 Brookdale Boy Annaliese Goettler
352  Clunbury Cash Anne Hjorth / Peter
Hill

243  Triple star puzzled by time Sarah Revis

2222  Working Hunter Horse over 163
cm - will be required to jump

Will be required to jump.

224  Craighaven Nitro Laura Hunt
380 Flash Ya Cash Amy Parker
300 Hullabalou Michelle Baillie
226  SJ Duesenberg Candice Fox
134 Staccato RH Zara Lawton

***x  Champion & Reserve Champion
Working Hunter

To be judged from 1st placegetters from class 2221-2222.
2nd placegetters to standby.
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Ring Five Equestrian -
Clevedon Park

2230  Novice Hunter over jumps 0 - 5wins

300 Hullabalou
330 Reflector
286 RockQ

134 Staccato RH

Michelle Baillie
Courtney Fox
Lauren McKinlay
Zara Lawton

2236  Open Hunter

224 Craighaven Nitro Laura Hunt
380 Flash Ya Cash
300 Hullabalou
286 RockQ

134 Staccato RH

Amy Parker
Michelle Baillie
Lauren McKinlay
Zara Lawton

2231 Eye Opener Jump - one round,
open to all

378  Airthrey Debt Collector Amy Parker

352  Clunbury Cash Anne Hjorth / Peter
Hill

379 Mi Money Maker Amy Parker

330 Reflector Courtney Fox

2237 Open Rider over fences

352  Clunbury Cash Anne Hjorth / Peter

Hill
330 Reflector Courtney Fox
286 RockQ
134 Staccato RH

243  Triple star puzzled by time Sarah Revis

Lauren McKinlay
Zara Lawton

2232 Ladies Hunter - to be ridden by a
lady

378 Airthrey Debt Collector
322 Brookdale Boy
352 Clunbury Cash

Amy Parker
Annaliese Goettler

Anne Hijorth / Peter
Hill

286 RockQ Lauren McKinlay
134  Staccato RH

243  Triple star puzzled by time Sarah Revis

Zara Lawton

2238 Best Wire Jumper

To be judged on type and jumping ability - to be ridden by a
lady.

224 Craighaven Nitro Laura Hunt
329 Dan Sur
300 Hullabalou
330 Reflector
134  Staccato RH

243  Triple star puzzled by time Sarah Revis

Annaliese Goettler
Michelle Baillie
Courtney Fox
Zara Lawton

2233 Gentleman's Hunter - to be ridden
by a gentleman

352  Clunbury Cash Anne Hjorth / Peter

Hill
329 Dan Sur Annaliese Goettler
300 Hullabalou
330 Reflector
286 RockQ

243  Triple star puzzled by time Sarah Revis

Michelle Baillie
Courtney Fox
Lauren McKinlay

2239 The Royal Easter Show Champion
Hunter

To be judged on type and jumping ability - to be ridden by a
gentleman.

352  Clunbury Cash Peter Hill

2234  Open Hunter over 148cm & not
exceeding 163cm

352  Clunbury Cash Anne Hjorth / Peter

Hill
329 Dan Sur Annaliese Goettler
379  Mi Money Maker

243  Triple star puzzled by time Sarah Revis

Amy Parker

2235 Open Hunter over 163cm

224 Craighaven Nitro Laura Hunt

Over such course & fences as the Steward may decide.
378 Airthrey Debt Collector

322 Brookdale Boy
352  Clunbury Cash

Amy Parker
Annaliese Goettler

Anne Hjorth / Peter
Hill

224 Craighaven Nitro Laura Hunt
329 Dan Sur

300 Hullabalou

379 Mi Money Maker
330 Reflector

286 RockQ

134  Staccato RH

243  Triple star puzzled by time Sarah Revis

Annaliese Goettler
Michelle Baillie
Amy Parker
Courtney Fox
Lauren McKinlay
Zara Lawton
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Ring Five Equestrian - 01:00 pm

Clevedon Park

2245  Novice Working Hunter Pony 0-5
wins

Will be required to jump.

143 Camberley Bojangles Maia Rhys-Davies
393 Circus Girl Katie Readings
212 Dex Ellie Strachan

281 Havenhill Musics Magic sophie curtis

383  Just Simply Red Florry Kempster
270 Silver Star Amelia Southworth

267 Tirohanga Touch Wood Brooke Bennett
236  Triple star the last diamond Matisse Masterson
250 Vanace Lacoste Lexi Nolan

2246  Open Working Hunter Pony not
exceeding 138cm

Will be required to jump.
319 Galaxy Touch and Go Dillon Ranby
281 Havenhill Musics Magic sophie curtis
256 Tirohanga Fluers Chante  Jessie Bennett

2247  Working Hunter Pony over 138cm
not exceeding 148cm

Will be required to jump.

143 Camberley Bojangles Maia Rhys-Davies
393 Circus Girl Katie Readings
212 Dex Ellie Strachan

383  Just Simply Red Florry Kempster
213 Moonwalker Caitlin Officer

270 Silver Star Amelia Southworth

267 Tirohanga Touch Wood Brooke Bennett
236  Triple star the last diamond Matisse Masterson
250 Vanace Lacoste Lexi Nolan

**%x%  Champion & Reserve Champion
Working Hunter Pony

To be judged from 1st placegetters of classes 2246-2247.
2nd placegetters to standby.
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2255

Ring Five Equestrian -
Clevedon Park

Novice Pony Hunter O - 5 wins and
not exceeding 148cm

143
212
281
383
270
267
236
250

2256

Camberley Bojangles
Dex

Havenhill Musics Magic

Just Simply Red
Silver Star

Tirohanga Touch Wood
Triple star the last diamond

Vanace Lacoste

Maia Rhys-Davies
Ellie Strachan
sophie curtis
Florry Kempster
Amelia Southworth
Brooke Bennett
Matisse Masterson
Lexi Nolan

Open Pony Hunter not exceeding
138cm

393
212
319
281
383
213
270
256
236
250

2260

Circus Girl

Dex

Galaxy Touch and Go
Havenhill Musics Magic
Just Simply Red
Moonwalker

Silver Star

Tirohanga Fluers Chante
Triple star the last diamond
Vanace Lacoste

Katie Readings
Ellie Strachan
Dillon Ranby
sophie curtis
Florry Kempster
Caitlin Officer
Amelia Southworth
Jessie Bennett
Matisse Masterson
Lexi Nolan

Best Rider 15 & 16 years

267

2261

Tirohanga Touch Wood

Brooke Bennett

The Royal Easter Show Champion

Pony Hunter

Over such course and fences as the steward may decide.

319
281
256

2257

Galaxy Touch and Go
Havenhill Musics Magic
Tirohanga Fluers Chante

Dillon Ranby
sophie curtis
Jessie Bennett

Open Pony Hunter over 138cm and
not exceeding 148cm

143
393
212
383
213
270
267
236

2258

Camberley Bojangles
Circus Girl

Dex

Just Simply Red
Moonwalker

Silver Star

Tirohanga Touch Wood

Maia Rhys-Davies
Katie Readings
Ellie Strachan
Florry Kempster
Caitlin Officer
Amelia Southworth
Brooke Bennett

Triple star the last diamond Matisse Masterson

Pony Wire Jump Ponies not
exceeding 148cm

143
393
212
319
213
270
256
267

2259

Camberley Bojangles
Circus Girl
Dex

Galaxy Touch and Go

Moonwalker
Silver Star

Tirohanga Fluers Chante
Tirohanga Touch Wood

Maia Rhys-Davies
Katie Readings
Ellie Strachan
Dillon Ranby
Caitlin Officer
Amelia Southworth
Jessie Bennett
Brooke Bennett

Best rider over fences - 14 years &
under

143

Camberley Bojangles

Maia Rhys-Davies

143
393
212
319
281
383
213
256
267

Camberley Bojangles
Circus Girl

Dex

Galaxy Touch and Go
Havenhill Musics Magic
Just Simply Red
Moonwalker

Tirohanga Fluers Chante
Tirohanga Touch Wood

Maia Rhys-Davies
Katie Readings
Ellie Strachan
Dillon Ranby
sophie curtis
Florry Kempster
Caitlin Officer
Jessie Bennett
Brooke Bennett
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127 Kardi Top Gear Colin Hicks
Friday .
2279  Driving Test (Open)
Ring SiX Equestrian - 02:30 pm 283 Brooklands Twister Kaitlin Barendregt
Montage
Clevedon Park 240 Double Delight Joanne Taylor
2270 Open Best Presented Turnout 127 Kardi Top Gear Colin Hicks
2280 Slalom - up to & including 128cm
283 Brooklands Twister Kaitlin Barendregt (Trot onIy)
Montage
240 Double Delight Joanne Taylor ‘ »
127  Kardi Top Gear Colin Hicks 283 I?Ag)r%gggds Twister Kaitlin Barendregt
2271 Best Paced & Mannered 240 Doudl:.)le Delight Jozla.nne.Tlfonr
Horse/Pony/Hackney - up to and 127 Kardi Top Gear Colin Hicks
including 108cm 2282  Cones Course up to & including
128cm (Trot only)
283 Brooklands Twister Kaitlin Barendregt
Montage
283 Brooklands Twister Kaitlin Barendregt
2272  Conformation Horse/Pony MO”tTge . |
Hackney - up to and including 240 Double Delight Joanne Taylor
108cm 127 Kardi Top Gear Colin Hicks
2284  Marathon Obstacle up to &
283 Brooklands Twister Kaitlin Barendregt including 128cm
Montage
2273 Best Paced & Mannered 283  Brooklands Twister Kaitlin Barendregt
Horse/Pony Hackney - up to and Montage
including 130cm 240 Double Delight Joanne Taylor
240 Double Delight Joanne Taylor
127 Kardi Top Gear Colin Hicks
2274  Conformation Horse/Pony
Hackney - over 108cm - up to and
including 130cm
240 Double Delight Joanne Taylor
127 Kardi Top Gear Colin Hicks
**x*x  Champion & Reserve Champion

Hackney Horse/Pony

To be Judged from 1st placegetters from Classes 2271 -
2276 2nd placegetters to standby.

2277  Lady Driver
283 Brooklands Twister Kaitlin Barendregt
Montage
240 Double Delight Joanne Taylor
2278  Gentleman Driver
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Ring One Equestrian - 09:00 am

2290

Clevedon Park

Unity Class Rider 10 years & under

110

109
289

2291

Bordershow Lightening
Bug

Kinkora Juliette
Nala Nicholai's Fern

Eva Norton-Collins

Sarah Norton-Collins
Maia vandenBerk

Unity Class Rider 11-13 years

inclusive

107
221
361
263

384
256
269
369

2292

Ashbrooke Bracken
Kirralea Statesman
Linden Realms Of Glory
Merivale Park Opening
Night

Tarton Doll

Tirohanga Fluers Chante
Ty Gwyn Royal Monarch
Windermere In Memory

Ruby Norton-Collins
anna wilson

Liam Murphy
Charlotte Clausen

Jessie Bennett
Jessie Bennett
Angela Pivac
noah murphy

Unity Class Rider 14-16 years

inclusive

214

267

Brookfields Royal
Command

Tirohanga Touch Wood

Caitlin Officer

Brooke Bennett
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Ring One Equestrian -
Clevedon Park

2302 Novice Show Pony not exceeding
128cm 0-5 wins

314 Springdale Let it Bee Addisyn Dingwall

2304  Novice Show Pony over 128cm &
not exceeding 138cm 0-5 wins

268 KS Harry Winston Angela Pivac

2306 Novice Show Pony over 138cm &
not exceeding 148cm 0-5 wins

356  Blythburn Highlight Jayna Dinneen
104 Brookfields InYourDreams Chloe Roach
298 Jubilee Strephon Lucy Curtis

***x  Champion & Reserve Champion
Novice Pony

To be judged from 1st placegetters from classes 2301-2306.
2nd placegetters to standby.

2307 Novice Paced & Mannered Show
Pony not exceeding 128cm 0-5 wins

314 Springdale Let it Bee Addisyn Dingwall

2309 Novice Paced & Mannered Show
Pony over 138 not exceeding
148cm & under 0-5 wins

356  Blythburn Highlight Jayna Dinneen
298 Jubilee Strephon Lucy Curtis
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Saturday 2325

Ring One Equestrian - 02:00 pm

Open Paced & Mannered Show
Pony over 128cm & not exceeding
138cm

Clevedon Park 263 I\N/I%rri]\:ale Park Opening Charlotte Clausen
2320 Open Show Pony not exceeding 289 Nala Nicholai's Fern Maia vandenBerk
123cm 256 Tirohanga Fluers Chante  Jessie Bennett
2326  Open Show Pony over 138cm not
110 gﬁgdershow Lightening Eva Norton-Collins exceeding 143cm
2321 Open Show Pony over 123cm and 301 beechcroft martini Ella Hansen
not exceeding 128cm 102  Linden Fine Art Billie Roach
361 Linden Realms Of Glory Liam Murphy
343 Eastdale Holly Alice Speedy 321 Monstevos Just 'n Pretoria  Mikayla Rogers
239 Linden Summer Tribute Stacey Brown
314 Springdale Let it Bee Addisyn Dingwall 2327 Open S_hOW Pony over 143cm not
exceeding 148cm
*kkk Champion & Reserve Champion
Pony not exceeding 128cm 104  Brookfields InYourDreams  Billie Roach
214  Brookfields Royal Caitlin Officer
To be judged from 1st placegetters from classes 2320-2321. Command
2nd placegetters to standby. 298 Jubilee Strephon Lucy Curtis
- - 221 Kirralea Statesman anna wilson
2322 Open Paced & Mannered Show *x**  Champion & Reserve Champion
Pony not exceeding 128cm Show Pony over 138cm & not
exceeding 148cm
110 Bordershow Lightening Eva Norton-Collins
Bug To be judged from 1st placegetters from classes 2326-2327.
343 Eastdale Holly Alice Speedy 2nd placegetters to standby.
239 Linden Summer Tribute Stacey Brown - -
314 Springdale Let it Bee Addisyn Dingwall
2328 Open Paced & Mannered Show
2323 Open Show Pony over 128cm not Pony over 138cm & not exceeding
exceeding 133cm 148cm
289 Nala Nicholai's Fern Maia vandenBerk 301  beechcroft martini Ella Hansen
214  Brookfields Royal Caitlin Officer
2324  Open Show Pony over 133cm not Command
exceeding 138cm 298 Jubilee Strephon Lucy Curtis
221 Kirralea Statesman anna wilson
103  Linden Just a Dream Billie Roach 361  Linden Realms Of Glory  Liam Murphy
256 Tirohanga Fluers Chante  Jessie Bennett 321 Monstevos Just'n Pretoria  Mikayla Rogers
*%xk%x  Champion & Reserve Champion 2329 Open NZ Bred Pony 148cm & under
Show Pony over 128cm & not
exceeding 138cm 214  Brookfields Royal Caitlin Officer
Command
To be judged from 1st placegetters from classes 2323-2324. 103  Linden Just a Dream Billie Roach
2nd placegetters to standby. 361 Linden Realms Of Glory Liam Murphy
; ; 321 Monstevos Just 'n Pretoria Mikayla Rogers
289 Nala Nicholai's Fern Maia vandenBerk
256 Tirohanga Fluers Chante  Jessie Bennett
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Ring Two Equestrian - 11:00 am

2349

Clevedon Park

Novice Saddle Hunter Pony not
exceeding 128cm 0-2wins

2354.1

Champion & Reserve Champion
Novice Saddle Hunter Pony

To be judged from 1st place getters from Classes 2349-2354.
2nd place getters to standby.

317

2350

Mangakaraa Holly

Addisyn Dingwall

Novice Saddle Hunter Pony not
exceeding 128cm 0-5 wins

317

2351

Mangakaraa Holly

Addisyn Dingwall

Novice SaddleHunter Pony over
128cm and not exceeding 138cm 0O-

2 wins

302

2352

Song and Dance

Elizabeth McKechnie

Novice Saddle Hunter Pony over
128cm and not exceeding 138cm 0O-

5 wins

302

2353

Song and Dance

Elizabeth McKechnie

Novice Saddle Hunter Pony over
138cm and not exceeding 148cm O-

2 wins

334
383
270
328

2354

DR Silhouette
Just Simply Red
Silver Star
whispering willow

Dillon Ranby
Florry Kempster
Amelia Southworth
Caitlin Rowell

Novice Saddle Hunter Pony over
138cm and not exceeding 148cm O-

5 wins

2355 Novice Paced & Mannered Saddle
Hunter Pony not exceeding 128cm
0-5wins

109 Kinkora Juliette Sarah Norton-Collins
317 Mangakaraa Holly Addisyn Dingwall

2356 Novice Paced & Mannered Saddle
Hunter Pony over 128cm & not
exceeding 138cm 0-5 wins

357 Out of Eden Jorja Entwisle
302 Song and Dance Elizabeth McKechnie

2357 Novice Paced & Mannered Saddle
Hunter Pony over 138cm not
exceeding 148cm 0-5 wins

334 DR Silhouette Dillon Ranby

247  Brushed By Black Kirsten Hughes

383  Just Simply Red Florry Kempster

213 Moonwalker Caitlin Officer

270 Silver Star Amelia Southworth

238 Sir Galahad Emily-Rose Ogilvie

328 whispering willow Caitlin Rowell
2358.1 SUPREME CHAMPION NOVICE

PONY

To be judged from Champion Novice Show Pony and Novice
Saddle Hunter Pony at the conclusion of the Novice Show
Pony & Saddle Hunter Pony. Novice Classes Ring 1

334
247
212
383
213
270
238
328

DR Silhouette
Brushed By Black
Dex

Just Simply Red
Moonwalker
Silver Star

Sir Galahad
whispering willow

Dillon Ranby
Kirsten Hughes
Ellie Strachan
Florry Kempster
Caitlin Officer
Amelia Southworth
Emily-Rose Ogilvie
Caitlin Rowell
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Ring Two Equestrian -
Clevedon Park

2360 Open Saddle Hunter Pony not

exceeding 123cm

2364.1 Champion & Reserve Champion
Saddle Hunter Pony over 128c &
not exceeding 138cm

317 Mangakaraa Holly Addisyn Dingwall

333 Nanteos Autumn Mia Cadwallader

Guardsman

2361 Open Saddle Hunter Pony over

123cm and not exceeding 128cm

To be judged from 1st place getters from Classes 2363-2364,
2nd place getters to standby

2365 Open Saddle Hunter Pony Paced &
Mannered over 128cm & not

exceeding 138cm

109 Kinkora Juliette
332 Overdale Pippin

Sarah Norton-Collins
Mikayla Rogers

**%x%  Champion & Reserve Champion

Saddle Hunter Pony not exceeding
127cm

107 Ashbrooke Bracken

251 Dreamtime voodoo bling
281 Havenhill Musics Magic
357 Out of Eden

302 Song and Dance

384 Tarton Doll

269 Ty Gwyn Royal Monarch

Ruby Norton-Collins
Lauren Phillips
sophie curtis

Jorja Entwisle
Elizabeth McKechnie
Jessie Bennett
Angela Pivac

2366 Open Saddle Hunter Pony over

138cm & not exceeding 143cm

To be judged from 1st placegetters from classes 2360-2361 .
2nd placegetters to standby.

2362 Open Saddle Hunter Pony Paced &

Mannered not exceeding 128cm

229 KS Rose D'Or Paris Masterson

2367 Open Saddle Hunter Paced and
Mannered over 143cm & not

exceeding 148cm

109 Kinkora Juliette Sarah Norton-Collins
317 Mangakaraa Holly

333 Nanteos Autumn
Guardsman

332 Overdale Pippin

Addisyn Dingwall
Mia Cadwallader

Mikayla Rogers

2363 Open Saddle Hunter Pony over

128cm not exceeding 133cm

357 Out of Eden Jorja Entwisle

2364 Open Saddle Hunter Pony over

133cm not exceeding 138cm

334 DR Silhouette

247  Brushed By Black

212 Dex

383  Just Simply Red

323 Sommerfield Desert Rose
267 Tirohanga Touch Wood
369 Windermere In Memory

Dillon Ranby
Kirsten Hughes
Ellie Strachan
Florry Kempster
Kendra Rogers
Brooke Bennett
noah murphy

2367.1 Champion & Reserve Champion
Saddle Hunter Pony over 138cm &
not exceeding 148cm

107 Ashbrooke Bracken
251 Dreamtime voodoo bling

Ruby Norton-Collins
Lauren Phillips

281 Havenhill Musics Magic
302 Song and Dance

384  Tarton Doll

269 Ty Gwyn Royal Monarch

sophie curtis
Elizabeth McKechnie
Jessie Bennett
Angela Pivac

To be judged from 1st place getters from Classes 2366-2367,
2nd place getters to standby

2368 Saddle Pony Hunter Paced &
Mannered over 138cm & not

exceeding 148cm

334 DR Silhouette
247 Brushed By Black
212 Dex

383  Just Simply Red
229 KS Rose D'Or

Dillon Ranby
Kirsten Hughes
Ellie Strachan
Florry Kempster
Paris Masterson
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323
267
369

2369

Sommerfield Desert Rose
Tirohanga Touch Wood
Windermere In Memory

Kendra Rogers
Brooke Bennett
noah murphy

Open NZ Bred Saddle Hunter Pony

148cm & under

107
281
383
109
299
332
323
384
267
269
369

Ashbrooke Bracken
Havenhill Musics Magic
Just Simply Red
Kinkora Juliette

KS B-Witched

Overdale Pippin
Sommerfield Desert Rose
Tarton Doll

Tirohanga Touch Wood
Ty Gwyn Royal Monarch
Windermere In Memory

Ruby Norton-Collins
sophie curtis

Florry Kempster
Sarah Norton-Collins
Billie Roach
Mikayla Rogers
Kendra Rogers
Jessie Bennett
Brooke Bennett
Angela Pivac

noah murphy
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Ring One Equestrian -
Clevedon Park

2249  Champion Paced & Mannered Pony
of the Show

To be judged from 1st place getters in Classes
2305,2322,2325,2328,2354,2362. 2nd place getters to
standby.

2250 SUPREME CHAMPION OPEN PONY
OF THE SHOW
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355
Saturday 309

Mangakaraa Ice Blue

Springdale Bee Mine
Tonight

VP Tiny Dancer

Archer Sabine
Alexia Thomas

Ellie Entwisle

Best Combination 128cm & under

Eastdale Holly
Honors Toy Story
jubilee Hidden Assett
Mangakaraa Ice Blue

Springdale Bee Mine
Tonight

VP Tiny Dancer

Harriet Speedy
Lucy Jackson
Sophia Butcher
Archer Sabine
Alexia Thomas

Ellie Entwisle

Open Paced & Mannered Lead Rein

Pony

Eastdale Holly
Honors Toy Story
jubilee Hidden Assett
Mangakaraa Ice Blue

Springdale Bee Mine
Tonight

VP Tiny Dancer

Harriet Speedy
Lucy Jackson
Sophia Butcher
Archer Sabine
Alexia Thomas

Ellie Entwisle

Best Rider 4 & 5 years

Honors Toy Story
Mangakaraa Ice Blue

Lucy Jackson
Archer Sabine

Best Rider 6 & 7 years

363
Ring Three Equestrian - 11:00 am 2374
Clevedon Park
. . 343
2370 Best Presented Leading Rein Pony,
Rider & Attendant 113
364
. 355
343 Eastdale Holly Harriet Speedy 309
113 Honors Toy Story Lucy Jackson
364 jubilee Hidden Assett Sophia Butcher 363
355 Mangakaraa Ice Blue Archer Sabine
309 Springdale Bee Mine Alexia Thomas 2375
Tonight
363 VP Tiny Dancer Ellie Entwisle
. . 343
2370.1 Novice Lead Rein Pony, not
exceeding 128cm 0-5 wins 113
364
355
113 Honors Toy Story Lucy Jackson 300
355 Mangakaraa Ice Blue Archer Sabine
363 VP Tiny Dancer Ellie Entwisle 363
2371 Open Lead Rein Pony 118cm & 2376
under
113
355 Mangakaraa Ice Blue Archer Sabine 355
2372  Open Leading Rein Pony not 2377
exceeding 123cm
343
309 Springdale Bee Mine Alexia Thomas 364
Tonight 309
2372.1 Open Lead Rein Pony over 123cm 363
and not exceeding 128cm
343 Eastdale Holly Harriet Speedy
113 Honors Toy Story Lucy Jackson
364 jubilee Hidden Assett Sophia Butcher
363 VP Tiny Dancer Ellie Entwisle
*x%x  Champion & Reserve Champion

Leading Reining Pony

To be judged from 1st placegetters from classes 23701-
2372.1 2nd placegetters to standby.

2373 Leading Rein Pony Suitable for a
Beginner
343 Eastdale Holly Harriet Speedy
113 Honors Toy Story Lucy Jackson

Eastdale Holly
jubilee Hidden Assett

Springdale Bee Mine
Tonight

VP Tiny Dancer

Harriet Speedy
Sophia Butcher
Alexia Thomas

Ellie Entwisle
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Saturday 2385 Best Combination 138cm & under

316 KS Trick or Treat Abby Bensley
Ri ng Three Eq uestrian - 01:00 pm 293 Oaklands Park Cloud 9 Kaitlin Barendregt
358 River Hights ballerina Ashlin Coulter
Clevedon Park
354 Windermere Tiara Charli Sabine
2380 Best Presented Pony & Rider _ _
2386  Novice Paced & Mannered First
299  KS B-Witched Sophie Chipperfield Ridden Pony, 0-5 wins
268 KS Harry Winston Elizabeth Pivac _ _ _ _
316  KS Trick or Treat Abby Bensley 299 K? B'W'tChEd ‘ Sophle Chipperfield
358 River Hights ballerina Ashlin Coulter 358  River Hights ballerina Ashlin Coulter
354 Windermere Tiara Charli Sabine 287 Valrosa Intrigue Kaitlin Barendregt
258 Waiora Black latte Zaria Johnston
2381 First Ridden Pony - Suitable for a _
Beginner 2387 Open Paced and Mannered First
Ridden Pony
268 KS Harry Winston Elizabeth Pivac _ _ _ _
316 KS Trick or Treat Abby Bensley 299 KS B-Witched Sophie Chipperfield
293 Oaklands Park Cloud 9 Kaitlin Barendregt 268 KS He.trry Winston Elizabeth Pivac
358 River Hights ballerina Ashlin Coulter 316  KSTrick or Treat Abby Bensley
263 Merivale Park Opening Zaria Johnston
2382  Novice First Ridden Pony, not ro3 (Nj'gl'(“lt < park Cloud o Kattin Barend
exceeding 138cm, 0-5 wins aklands Park Clou aitlin Barendregt
354 Windermere Tiara Charli Sabine
364 jubilee Hidden Assett Charli Sabine 2388  Novice Rider (First Ridden Section)
358 River Hights ballerina Ashlin Coulter 0-5 wins
287 Valrosa Intrigue Kaitlin Barendregt
258 Waiora Black latte Zaria Johnston 299 KS B-Witched Sophie Chipperfield
2383  Open First Ridden Pony not 316 KSkT”Ck OrTrEatl Ab,bi’ Bensley
exceeding 128cm 293 Oaklands Park Cloud 9 Kaitlin Barendregt
358 River Hights ballerina Ashlin Coulter
364 jubilee Hidden Assett Charli Sabine 2389 Open Rider (FiI’S'[ Ridden Section)
299 KS B-Witched Sophie Chipperfield
358 River Hights ballerina Ashlin Coulter 299  KS B-Witched Sophie Chipperfield
287 Valrosa Intrigue Kaitlin Barendregt 268  KS Harry Winston Elizabeth Pivac
2384 Open First Year Ridden Po ny over 263 l’\\lllizrrl]\t/ale Park Opening Zaria Johnston
128cm & not exceedmg 138cm 293 Oaklands Park Cloud 9 Kaitlin Barendregt
354 Windermere Tiara Charli Sabine
268 KS Harry Winston Elizabeth Pivac
316 KS Trick or Treat Abby Bensley
263 Merivale Park Opening Zaria Johnston
Night
293 Oaklands Park Cloud 9 Kaitlin Barendregt
354 Windermere Tiara Charli Sabine
*x%x  Champion & Reserve Champion

First Ridden Pony

To be judged from 1st placegetters from classess 2381-2385.

2nd placegetters to standby.
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Ring One Equestrian -
Clevedon Park

2390 Ridden Show Pony Sash Class

See Schedule

301 beechcroft martini Ella Hansen

103 Linden Just a Dream Billie Roach

361 Linden Realms Of Glory Liam Murphy
321 Monstevos Just 'n Pretoria Mikayla Rogers
289 Nala Nicholai's Fern Maia vandenBerk
256 Tirohanga Fluers Chante  Jessie Bennett

2391 Ridden Show/Saddle Hunter Pony
Sash

299 KS B-Witched Billie Roach
267 Tirohanga Touch Wood Brooke Bennett
369 Windermere In Memory noah murphy
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Satu rday 2399  Juniorrider 15 & 16 years

Ring Four Equestrian - 09:30 am

2395

Clevedon Park

Best Novice Junior rider 0-5 wins

247
212
281
298
221
321
270
323

2396

Brushed By Black
Dex

Havenhill Musics Magic

Jubilee Strephon
Kirralea Statesman

Monstevos Just 'n Pretoria

Silver Star

Sommerfield Desert Rose

Kirsten Hughes
Ellie Strachan
sophie curtis

Lucy Curtis

anna wilson
Mikayla Rogers
Amelia Southworth
Kendra Rogers

Junior rider 11 years & under

301
109
321
289
333

357
369

2397

beechcroft martini
Kinkora Juliette

Monstevos Just 'n Pretoria

Nala Nicholai's Fern

Nanteos Autumn
Guardsman

Out of Eden

Windermere In Memory

Ella Hansen

Eva Norton-Collins
Mikayla Rogers
Maia vandenBerk
Mia Cadwallader

Jorja Entwisle
noah murphy

Junior rider 12, 13 & 14 years

214

247
212
251
284
281
221
361
263

270
323
256
269
328

*kkk

Brookfields Royal
Command

Brushed By Black
Dex

Dreamtime voodoo bling

Havana

Havenhill Musics Magic

Kirralea Statesman

Linden Realms Of Glory
Merivale Park Opening

Night
Silver Star

Sommerfield Desert Rose
Tirohanga Fluers Chante
Ty Gwyn Royal Monarch

whispering willow

Caitlin Officer

Kirsten Hughes
Ellie Strachan
Lauren Phillips

Elizabeth McKechnie

sophie curtis
anna wilson

Liam Murphy
Charlotte Clausen

Amelia Southworth
Kendra Rogers
Jessie Bennett
Angela Pivac
Caitlin Rowell

Champion & Reserve Champion
Junior/Intermediate Rider 16 years
& under

To be judged from 1st placegetters from classes 2395-2399,
2nd placegetters to standby.

101
298
229
267

Brookfields Von Strauss
Jubilee Strephon

KS Rose D'Or
Tirohanga Touch Wood

Billie Roach
Lucy Curtis
Paris Masterson
Brooke Bennett
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Satu rday 2958 Most Obedient Mount
372 Sassy Hayley smith
cl don Park 265 Wimbledon Maryann
evedon Far Hawkeswood
2950  Best Presented Pony, Rider & 2958.1 Champion & Reserve Champion
Equipment Pony
372 Sassy Hayley smith To be judged from winners from classes 2950-2958, 2nd
260 Touch the Sky Ruby Hawkeswood place getters to Champion Pony to be judged alongside the
. remaining winners for Reserve Champion
265 Wimbledon Maryann
Hawkeswood - -
2951 Lightweight Pony 2959 Paced & Mannered Small Pony
372 Sassy Hayley smith 372 Sassy Hayley smith
2952  Middleweight Pony 2960 Paced & Mannered Medium Pony
265 Wimbledon Maryann 265 Wimbledon Maryann
Hawkeswood Hawkeswood
2953 Heavyweight Pony 2961 Paced & Mannered Large Pony
260 Touch the Sky Ruby Hawkeswood 260 Touch the Sky Ruby Hawkeswood
2954  Best Walking Pony 2962 Rider 10 years & under
372 Sassy Hayley smith 372 Sassy Hayley smith
260 Touch the Sky Ruby Hawkeswood 260 Touch the Sky Ruby Hawkeswood
265 Wimbledon Maryann 265 Wimbledon Maryann
Hawkeswood Hawkeswood
2955 Best Trotting Pony 2964.1 Champion & Reserve Champion
Rider
372 Sassy Hayley smith _ _
260 Touch the Sky Ruby Hawkeswood To be judged from winners f_rom classes clgsses 2962-296_34,
] 2nd place getters to Champion Pony to be judged along side
265 Wimbledon Maryann winners for Reserve Champion
Hawkeswood
2956 Best Combination
372 Sassy Hayley smith
260 Touch the Sky Ruby Hawkeswood
265 Wimbledon Maryann
Hawkeswood
2957  Most Suitable for Pony Club
372 Sassy Hayley smith
260 Touch the Sky Ruby Hawkeswood
265 Wimbledon Maryann
Hawkeswood
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Ring One Equestrian -
Clevedon Park

2410 Novice Saddle Hunter 0-2 wins

353 Fuu Man Chu Sarah Harrington
300 Hullabalou Michelle Baillie
335 Rosebrook Magic Happens Glenda Thomson
388 Waldo Davis Davis

2411 Novice Saddle Hunter 0-5 wins

218 Flowervale Freelady Hannah Loren Frost
353 Fuu Man Chu Sarah Harrington
300 Hullabalou Michelle Baillie

366 JHT Wheres Wally Hannah Burden

335 Rosebrook Magic Happens Glenda Thomson
226  SJ Duesenberg Candice Fox

388 Waldo Davis Davis

**x*x  Champion & Reserve Champion
Novice Saddle Hunter

To be judged from 1st placegetters from classes 2410-2411,
2nd placegetters to standby.

2413 Novice Paced & Mannered Saddle
Hunter 0-5 wins

218 Flowervale Freelady Hannah Loren Frost
353 Fuu Man Chu Sarah Harrington
300 Hullabalou Michelle Baillie

366 JHT Wheres Wally Hannah Burden
234  Play The Fife Charli Christenson
335 Rosebrook Magic Happens Glenda Thomson
388 Waldo Davis Davis

2414.1 SUPREME CHAMPION NOVICE
HORSE

To be judged from Champion Novice Saddle Hunter Horse,
Novice Riding Horse, Novice Hack & Novice Park Hack at
the conclusion of the Novice classes Ring 1
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Ring One Equestrian - 11:00 am

2420

Clevedon Park

Sue Yearbury Memorial
Equestrienne Event

See schedule

312
296
351
339
304
230
306

311
226
340
137
121

Cointreau

Damascus steel

High Command

| Romulus

KS Falklore | See Red
Priceless

Royal Salute

Seattle

SJ Duesenberg
Sparkling Galaxy
Thornfield Overcourt
Tiki Tour BM

Alannah Flannagan
karen mckechnie
Anne Hjorth
Elizabeth Charleston
Antonia Verissimo
Isobel martinez

Adrienne
vandenBerk

Sue Reynolds
Candice Fox
Philippa Whitaker
Melanie Barton
Janna Borich
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Ring One Equestrian -
Clevedon Park

2425  Captain Charles Ross
Cholmondeley-Smith Salver

Presented by the family of the late Captain Charles Ross
Cholmondeley-Smith for the best horse which, in the opinion
of the judge, shows thoroughbred qualities.

235 Bollinger Paris Masterson

253 Fort Lincoln Anne Lowe

351 High Command Anne Hjorth / Peter
Hill

259 Hope's Desire Vicki Traas

306 Royal Salute Adrienne
vandenBerk

311 Seattle Sue Reynolds

2426  The 1990 Perpetual Trophy for
Mares Under Saddle

Presented by the founding Easter Show Equestrian
Committee Members: R Beal, K Cholmondeley-Smith, C
Harding, R Kemp & A Saunders.

259 Hope's Desire Vicki Traas
230 Priceless Isobel martinez
362 Ultra Velvet shirley Collie
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Sunday 2435 Open Saddle Hunter Heavyweight

257 Fiachra Susan Walls
Ring One Equestrian - 02:00 pm 353 Fuu Man Chu Sarah Harrington
Clevedon Park 300 Hullabalou Michelle Baillie
366 JHT Wheres Wally Hannah Burden
2430 Open Saddle Hunter over 148 cm & 359  Locomotion Emma Griffiths
not exceeding 163cm 389 Maserati Davis Davis
232  River Run Will He Claire Goddard
353 Fuu Man Chu Sarah Harrington 137 Thornfield Overcourt Melanie Barton
2431 Open Saddle Hunter over 163cm *x%x  Champion & Reserve Champion
Saddle Hunter
257  Fiachra Susan Walls ) )
218 Flowervale Freelady Hannah Loren Frost ;&Eg;gggresdtg(;z: dskt; lacegetters in classes2430-2435. 2nd
300 Hullabalou Michelle Baillie
366 JHT Wheres Wally Hannah Burden ) )
359 Locomotion Emma Griffiths 2436  Open Paced & Mannered Saddle
389 Maserati Davis Davis Hunter
234  Play The Fife Charli Christenson
232 River Run Will He Claire Goddard 218 Flowervale Freelady Hannah Loren Frost
226 SJ Duesenberg Candice Fox 353 Fuu Man Chu Sarah Harrington
137 Thornfield Overcourt Melanie Barton 300 Hullabalou Michelle Baillie
121 Tiki Tour BM Janna Borich 366  JHT Wheres Wally Hannah Burden
2432  Open Lady's Saddle Hunter on 359 Locomotion Emma Griffiths
Type (conformation class) lady or 389 Maseratl Davis Davis
gentleman rider 234 Pl.ay The Flfe. Cha.trll Christenson
232 River Run Will He Claire Goddard
226 SJ Duesenberg Candice Fox
218 Flowervale Freelady Hannah Loren Frost . )
234 Play The Fife Charli Christenson 137 T'hc.)rnfleld Overcourt Melanie B?.I‘IOI’]
o ) 121 Tiki Tour BM Janna Borich
121 Tiki Tour BM Janna Borich
2433 Open Gentleman's Saddle Hunter
on Type (conformation class)
gentleman or lady rider
257 Fiachra Susan Walls
353 Fuu Man Chu Sarah Harrington
300 Hullabalou Michelle Baillie
359 Locomotion Emma Griffiths
389 Maserati Davis Davis
232  River Run Will He Claire Goddard
226 SJ Duesenberg Candice Fox
137 Thornfield Overcourt Melanie Barton
2434  Open Saddle Hunter Lightweight
218 Flowervale Freelady Hannah Loren Frost
234  Play The Fife Charli Christenson
226 SJ Duesenberg Candice Fox
121 Tiki Tour BM Janna Borich
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Ring Two Equestrian -
Clevedon Park

2450 Novice Riding Horse 0-2 wins

223 Danseur AV Tania Taylor

339 | Romulus Elizabeth Charleston
304 KS Falklore | See Red Antonia Verissimo
135 Marvellous Philippa Wessels

2451 Novice Riding Horse 0-5 wins

223 Danseur AV Tania Taylor
304 KS Falklore | See Red Antonia Verissimo
135 Marvellous Philippa Wessels

310 Vanillee's Saving Grace Tracy Holden

*x%x  Champion & Reserve Champion
Novice Riding Horse

To be judged from 1st placegetters from classes 2450-2452.
2nd placegetters to standby.

2453 Novice Paced & Mannered Riding
Horse 0-5 wins

223 Danseur AV Tania Taylor
304 KS Falklore | See Red Antonia Verissimo
135 Marvellous Philippa Wessels

310 Vanillee's Saving Grace Tracy Holden
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Ring One Equestrian -
Clevedon Park

2438 Champion Paced & Mannered
Horse of the Show

To be judged from 1st place getters in Classes 2413, 2436,

2453, 2467, 2482, 2492, 2521, 2506, 2nd place getters to
standby.

2439 SUPREME CHAMPION OPEN
HORSE OF THE SHOW

To be judged fromChampion Saddle Hunter Horse, Riding
Horse, Hack & Park Hack at the conclusion of the classes
Ring 1
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To be judged from 1st placegetters in classes 2460-2466.

Ring Two Equestrian -
Clevedon Park

Riding Horse

Champion & Reserve Champion

2nd placegetters to standby.

2461  Open Riding Horse over 158cm not 2467  Open Paced And Mannered Riding
exceeding 163cm Horse

264 Cavallini TaylaMade Tayla Mirabito 264  Cavallini TaylaMade Tayla Mirabito

223 Danseur AV Tania Taylor 296 Damascus steel karen mckechnie

273 Sansibar Jayna Dinneen 273 Sansibar Jayna Dinneen

310 Vanillee's Saving Grace Tracy Holden 290  Vollrath Luigi Grace Farrell

.1 274  Wimb Connist Charmian P -

2462  Open Riding Horse over 163cm imborne t-onniston oo earsen

296 Damascus steel karen mckechnie
290 Vollrath Luigi

274  Wimborne Conniston

Grace Farrell

Charmian Pearson-
White

2463 Open Lady's Riding Horse on Type
(conformation class) lady or

gentleman rider

May be ridden by a lady or gentleman.
264 Cavallini TaylaMade
223 Danseur AV
273 Sansibar
290 Vollrath Luigi
274  Wimborne Conniston

Tayla Mirabito
Tania Taylor
Jayna Dinneen
Grace Farrell

Charmian Pearson-
White

2464
Type (conformation class) lady or
gentleman rider

Open Gentleman's Riding Horse on

May be ridden by a gentleman or lady.

296 Damascus steel karen mckechnie
339 | Romulus

310 Vanillee's Saving Grace Tracy Holden

2465 Open Riding Horse Lightweight

Elizabeth Charleston

264 Cavallini TaylaMade
273 Sansibar

290 Vollrath Luigi

274  Wimborne Conniston

Tayla Mirabito
Jayna Dinneen
Grace Farrell

Charmian Pearson-
White

2466  Open Riding Horse Heavyweight

296 Damascus steel karen mckechnie
339 | Romulus

310 Vanillee's Saving Grace Tracy Holden

Elizabeth Charleston
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Ring Three Equestrian - 09:00 am

Clevedon Park

2480 Novice Hack over 158cm 0-2 wins
259 Hope's Desire Vicki Traas
390 Lover Boy Davis Davis
347 Mushu Bella Small
2481 Novice Hack over 158cm 0-5 wins
116 DoneroRH Vicki Gibbs
259 Hope's Desire Vicki Traas
390 Lover Boy Davis Davis
347 Mushu Bella Small
278 TC Valentino Alix Campbell

2481.2 Champion & Reserve Champion

Novice Hack

To be judged from 1st place getters from Classes 2480 2481,

2nd place getters to stand by

2482 Novice Paced and Mannered Hack
297 Creswick Chris McKechnie
116 DoneroRH Vicki Gibbs
284 Havana Elizabeth McKechnie
259 Hope's Desire Vicki Traas
390 Lover Boy Davis Davis
347 Mushu Bella Small
278 TC Valentino Alix Campbell
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116 DoneroRH Vicki Gibbs
Su nday 233  Joseph's Dream Jacqui Winspear
306 Royal Salute Adrienne

vandenBerk
311 Seattle Sue Reynolds

Ring Three Equestrian - 09:00 am

Clevedon Park 2502 Open Lady's Hack on Type
(conformation class) lady or

2490 Novice Park Hack not exceeding :
gentleman rider

158cm 0-2 wins

. ) 235 Bollinger Paris Masterson
391 Lady Gala Davis Davis ] )
. 284 Havana Elizabeth McKechnie
327 Ruby Tuesday Fiona Honeyman ) o
) ) . 259 Hope's Desire Vicki Traas
338 Skibbereen Volante Julie Wylie-
Parkinson 347 Mushu Bella Small
306 Royal Salute Adrienne
2491 Novice Park Hack not exceeding vandenBerk
158cm 0-5 wins 338 Skibbereen Volante Julie Wylie-
Parkinson
278 TC Valentino Alix Campbell
237 KaBo Grace Mia Boothroyd
391 Lady Gala Davis Davis 2503 Open Gentleman's Hack on Type
327 Ruby Tuesday Fiona Honeyman (conformation class) gentleman or
i lady rider
2491.1 Champion & Reserve Park Hack
To be judged from 1st place getters from Classes 2490 & 297  Creswick Chris McKechnie
2491, 2nd place getters to standby 351 High Command Anne Hjorth / Peter
Hill
i i 233 Joseph's Dream Jacqui Winspear
2492  Novice Paced & Mannered Park 347 Mushu Bella Small
Hack 311 Seattle Sue Reynolds
2504  Open Hack Lightweight
237 KaBo Grace Mia Boothroyd
391 Lady Gala Davis Davis 235 Bollinger Paris Masterson
S nd 297 Creswick Chris McKechnie
u ay 284 Havana Elizabeth McKechnie
259 Hope's Desire Vicki Traas
. . 233 Joseph's Dream Jacqui Winspear
Ring Three Equestrian - 02:00 pm 306 Royal Salute Adrienne
Clevedon Park vandenBerk
278 TC Valentino Alix Campbell
2500 Open Hack over 158cm & up to
163cm 2505 Open Hack Heavyweight
235 Bollinger Paris Masterson 351 High Command Anne Hjorth / Peter
284 Havana Elizabeth McKechnie Hill
351 High Command Anne Hjorth / Peter 347 Mushu Bella Small
Hill 311 Seattle Sue Reynolds
259 Hope's Desire Vicki Traas 338 Skibbereen Volante Julie Wylie-
347  Mushu Bella Small Parkinson
338  Skibbereen Volante Julie Wyle- *xx+  Champion & Reserve Champion
278 TC Valentino Alix Campbell Hack
2501 Open Hack over 163cm To be judged from 1st placegetters from classes2500-
2505.2nd placegetters to standby.
297  Creswick Chris McKechnie i i
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2506 Open Paced & Mannered Hack

235 Bollinger Paris Masterson

297  Creswick Chris McKechnie

116 DoneroRH Vicki Gibbs

284 Havana Elizabeth McKechnie

351 High Command Anne Hjorth / Peter
Hill

233 Joseph's Dream Jacqui Winspear

347 Mushu Bella Small

306 Royal Salute Adrienne
vandenBerk

311 Seattle Sue Reynolds

338 Skibbereen Volante Julie Wylie-
Parkinson
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237 KaBo Grace
Su nday 230 Priceless
362 Ultra Velvet

Ring Four Equestrian - 02:00 pm

Clevedon Park

2515 Open Park Hack over 148cm & not
exceeding 153cm
362 Ultra Velvet shirley Collie
2516 Open Park Hack over 153cm & not
exceeding 158cm
101 Brookfields Von Strauss Chloe Roach
253 Fort Lincoln Anne Lowe
237 KaBo Grace Mia Boothroyd
230 Priceless Isobel martinez
2517 Open Lady's Park Hack on Type
(conformation class) a gentleman
or lady rider
237 KaBo Grace Mia Boothroyd
230 Priceless Isobel martinez
362 Ultra Velvet shirley Collie
2518 Open Gentleman's Park Hack on
Type (conformation class) lady or
gentleman rider
101 Brookfields Von Strauss Chloe Roach
253 Fort Lincoln Anne Lowe
2519 Open Park Hack Lightweight
253 Fort Lincoln Anne Lowe
2520 Open Park Hack Heavyweight
230 Priceless Isobel martinez
362 Ultra Velvet shirley Collie
*kkk Champion & Reserve Champion

Park Hack

To be judged from 1st placegetters from classes 2515-2520
2nd placegetters to standby.

2521 Open Paced & Mannered Park Hack
101 Brookfields Von Strauss Chloe Roach
253 Fort Lincoln Anne Lowe

Mia Boothroyd
Isobel martinez
shirley Collie
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Ring Four Equestrian - 11:00 am

Clevedon Park

2529  Best Turn Out
295 Kingcroft Maximus Jacinda Barendregt
327 Ruby Tuesday Fiona Honeyman
362 Ultra Velvet shirley Collie
250 Vanace Lacoste Lexi Nolan

2530 Concours d’Elegance
295 Kingcroft Maximus Jacinda Barendregt
327 Ruby Tuesday Fiona Honeyman
362 Ultra Velvet shirley Collie
250 Vanace Lacoste Lexi Nolan

2531 Best Rider
295 Kingcroft Maximus Jacinda Barendregt
327 Ruby Tuesday Fiona Honeyman
362 Ultra Velvet shirley Collie
250 Vanace Lacoste Lexi Nolan

2532 Best Side Saddle Mount
295  Kingcroft Maximus Jacinda Barendregt
327 Ruby Tuesday Fiona Honeyman
362 Ultra Velvet shirley Collie
250 Vanace Lacoste Lexi Nolan

2533 Best Paced & Mannered
295 Kingcroft Maximus Jacinda Barendregt
327 Ruby Tuesday Fiona Honeyman
362 Ultra Velvet shirley Collie
250 Vanace Lacoste Lexi Nolan

*xx*  Champion & Reserve Champion

Side Saddle

To be judged from 1st placegetters from classes 2530-2533.
2nd placegetters to standby.
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259
Sunday 339
233

Ring One Equestrian -
Clevedon Park

2601  Youth or Girl Rider On The Flat 17

years and under 21 years

230
273
338

388

234  Play The Fife
306 Royal Salute

Charli Christenson

Adrienne
vandenBerk

290 Vollrath Luigi Grace Farrell

***x  Champion & Reserve Champion

Senior Rider

To be judged from 1st placegetters from classes 2600-2603.
2nd placegetters to standby.

Ring Two Equestrian -
Clevedon Park

2602 Rider On The Flat 21-35 Years

Inclusive

264  Cavallini TaylaMade
312 Cointreau

218 Flowervale Freelady
366 JHT Wheres Wally
327 Ruby Tuesday

278 TC Valentino

274  Wimborne Conniston

Tayla Mirabito
Alannah Flannagan
Hannah Loren Frost
Hannah Burden
Fiona Honeyman
Alix Campbell

Charmian Pearson-
White

Ring Three Equestrian -
Clevedon Park

2600 Novice Rider 17 Years & Over 0-5

wins

264 Cavallini TaylaMade
259 Hope's Desire

234 Play The Fife

310 Vanillee's Saving Grace

Tayla Mirabito
Vicki Traas

Charli Christenson
Tracy Holden

Ring Four Equestrian -
Clevedon Park

2603 Rider on the flat over 36 years

297 Creswick
296 Damascus steel

Chris McKechnie
karen mckechnie

Hope's Desire

I Romulus
Joseph's Dream
Priceless

Sansibar
Skibbereen Volante

Waldo

Vicki Traas
Elizabeth Charleston
Jacqui Winspear
Isobel martinez
Jayna Dinneen

Julie Wylie-
Parkinson
Valerie Wareing
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136 Wimbledon Amanda Balsillie
Sunday
3005 Warmblood Type
Ri ng Five Eq uestrian - 09:30 am 215 Apache Warrior Mieka Sauerbier
Clevedon Park 244  Champagne Heights Annise Boothroyd
381 Dashkavon AF Anne Farmer
3000 Best Presented Horse, Rider & 350 Donneromeo Joanne Svendsen
Equipment 391 Lady Gala Nathan Poole
142  Northwood Rain Dance Erin Jamieson
215  Apache Warrior Mieka Sauerbier 388 Waldo Valerie Wareing
118 Bantry heights Lisa gibson 1dblood
382 Belmont Gin and Tonic Steven Trust 3006 Co 00 Type
244  Champagne Heights Annise Boothroyd
231 coco chanel Celia Pickens 382 Belmont Gin and Tonic Steven Trust
216  Crunchtime Michelle Bogaard 308 Dubl Bay Sarah Norton-Collins
381 Dashkavon AF Anne Farmer 142  Northwood Rain Dance Erin Jamieson
308 Dubl Bay Sarah Norton-Collins 262 Thor Sophie Maddox
391 Lady Gala Nathan Poole .
N tyh 4 Rain b Ein Jam 3007 Horse suitable for a Lady (can be
262 _”?r Wood Rain bance Srlnh.ar:/lle:(;n ridden by a Lady or Gentleman)
or ophie Maddox Only enter 1 class from 3007 & 3008
388 Waldo Valerie Wareing
136 Wimbledon Amanda Balsillie ) ) .
215 Apache Warrior Mieka Sauerbier
3001 Lig htweig ht Horse 118 Bantry heights Lisa gibson
231 coco chanel Celia Pickens
118  Bantry heights Lisa gibson 216  Crunchtime Michelle Bogaard
231 coco chanel Celia Pickens 381 Dashkavon AF Anne Farmer
216 Crunchtime Michelle Bogaard 350  Donneromeo Joanne Svendsen
391 Lady Gala Nathan Poole 391 Lady Gala Nathan Poole
136 Wimbledon Amanda Balsillie
3002 Middleweight Horse _
3008 Horse Suitable for a Gentleman
215  Apache Warrior Mieka Sauerbier g:ain betl’ldgeI'l] by ? Lad%g(;?M&agz_)OS
382 Belmont Gin and Tonic Steven Trust nly enter 1 class from
244  Champagne Heights Annise Boothroyd
381 Dashkavon AF Anne Farmer 382 Belmont Gin and Tonic Steven Trust
350 Donneromeo Joanne Svendsen 244  Champagne Heights Annise Boothroyd
262 Thor Sophie Maddox 308 Dubl Bay Sarah Norton-Collins
388 Waldo Valerie Wareing 142  Northwood Rain Dance Erin Jamieson
136 Wimbledon Amanda Balsillie 262 Thor Sophie Maddox
388 Waldo Valerie Wareing
3003 Heavyweight Horse _ )
3008.1 Champion & Reserve Champion
244  Champagne Heights Annise Boothroyd Horse
308 Dubl Bay Sarah Norton-Collins
142  Northwood Rain Dance Erin Jamieson ) )
262 Thor Sophie Maddox 3009 Paced & Mannered Lightweight
3004 Thoroughbred Type Horse
118 Bantry heights Lisa gibson 118  Baniry heights Lisa gibson
231 coco chanel Celia Pickens 231 coco chanel Celia Pickens
216 Crunchtime Michelle Bogaard 216  Crunchtime Michelle Bogaard
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391 Lady Gala Nathan Poole

3010 Paced & Mannered Middleweight
horse

215 Apache Warrior Mieka Sauerbier

382 Belmont Gin and Tonic Steven Trust

244  Champagne Heights Annise Boothroyd

381 Dashkavon AF Anne Farmer

350 Donneromeo Joanne Svendsen

388 Waldo Valerie Wareing

136 Wimbledon Amanda Balsillie
3011 Paced & Mannered Heavyweight

horse

244  Champagne Heights Annise Boothroyd

308 Dubl Bay Sarah Norton-Collins

142 Northwood Rain Dance Erin Jamieson

262 Thor Sophie Maddox
3012 Rider 12-17 Years

244 Champagne Heights Annise Boothroyd

308 Dubl Bay Sarah Norton-Collins

391 Lady Gala Nathan Poole
3013 Rider 17-30 years

216 Crunchtime Michelle Bogaard

262 Thor Sophie Maddox

136 Wimbledon Amanda Balsillie
3014 Rider over 30 years

215 Apache Warrior Mieka Sauerbier

118 Bantry heights Lisa gibson

382 Belmont Gin and Tonic Steven Trust

231 coco chanel Celia Pickens

381 Dashkavon AF Anne Farmer

350 Donneromeo Joanne Svendsen

142 Northwood Rain Dance Erin Jamieson

3014.1 Champion & Reserve Champion

Rider

To be judged from winners from classes 3012-3014, 2nd
place getters to Champion Horse to be judged alongside the
remaining winners for the Reserve Champion.
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